“Dedicated to the drinkers of Melbourne”
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St LuJa’s Beverages

VODKA & GIN
COGNAC & RUM
TEQUILA & MEZCAL
AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY
SCOTCH WHISKY & WINE, PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE
NEGRONI TWIST LIST
HIGH ROLLERS
NON-ALCOHOLIC
SPARKLING & WINES
BEERS
WHISKIES - we talk you through our range
As it is for ever changing.




1. VODKA & GIN

- VODKA -

Vesper 22
Ketel One Vodka, Tanqueray Gin and Lillet Blanc
James Bonds cocktail of choice and it is shaken not stirred
- 1953, author Ian Fleming

Coco Loco 21
Coconut infused Vodka, white choc liqueur, lime oil and vanilla bitters
Our stirred down twist on a Pina Colada

- GIN -

Clover Club 21
Tanqueray dry Gin, Antica Formula, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, rasp-
berry,
lemon juice and egg white
Back by popular demand, its got everything nice
- 1930, The Savoy Cocktail Book

Peach Iced Tea 21
Tanqueray Gin, Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac, peach liqueut, peach shrub
and earl grey
There’s nothing like a boozy ice tea in SummerThe Scotch gives a peaty
highland influence to the Sazerac with herbal notes from chartreuse.

“Sir, if you were my husband, I would poison your drink.”
“Madam, if you were my wife, I would drink it.”
~Lady Astor to Winston Churchill




2. COGNAC & RUM

- COGNAC -

Sidecar 20
Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac, Cointreau and lemon juice
Named after a motorcycle sidecar used in World War I
- 1948, Fine Art of Mixing Drinks

The Secret Door 22
Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac, Domain De Canton, Antica
Formula and bitters
The entrance into a new wotld of modern cocktails

- RUM -

Mai Tai 21
Appleton Estate Signature Blend, Cointreau, lime juice and orgeat
“Mai tai-roa ae” which in Tahitian means, ‘out of this wotld - the best’
-1944, San Francisco

Cuban Monk 21
Bacardi Blanco, Yellow Chartreuse, Cherry Heering, 1
emon juice, mint and egg white
When Cuba meets France you get a refreshing cocktail with herbal notes

“One part Denzel Washington and two parts Eva Mendes and you have a nice hot
cocktail.”
~ Dean Cain




3. TEQUILA & MEZCAL

- TEQUILA -

Tommy’s Margarita 20
Calle 23 Reposado Tequila, lime juice and agave syrup
A modern riff on the classic margarita, served on the rocks
and without orange liqueur
-1990’s, San Francisco

Silver Fox 22
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Solerno Blood Orange, agave syrup,
egg white,clove bitters and lemon juice
Silver has a double meaning for a cocktail with egg white or
also for a Blanco Tequila

- MEZCAL -

Naked & Famous 20
Vida Mezcal, Aperol, Yellow Chartreuse and lime juice

A twisted modern classic with earthy complexity and bittersweet notes
- 2011, Death & Co., New York City

Sweat It Out 21
Vida Mezcal, Ancho chili liqueur, Solerno blood orange,
lime, apricot and hickory bitters
I heard you liked it spicy?

“Always do sober what you said you’d do drunk. That will teach you to keep your
mouth shut”
~Ernest Hemingway

“One tequila, two tequila, three tequila, floor”
~George Carlin




4. AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY

-AMERICAN WHISKEY -

Mint Julep 20
Bulleit Bourbon, fresh mint, mint syrup and bitters
A drink that never ends and the definition of refreshing
-1787, Virginia

Mr Rye Side 21
Bulleit Rye, Créme De Cassis, D.O.M Benedictine and Fernet Branca
A collaboration of four awesome ingredients. Spicy rye, blackcurrants, herb-
al and minty.

- IRISH WHISKEY -

Tipperary 23
Teelings whiskey, Green Chartreuse and Antica Formula
A punchy classic cocktail to sip on
- 1916, Recipes for Mixed Drinks

Connemara Cobbler 22
Connemara, strawberry liqueur, lemon juice, basil, strawberry and bitters
Our twist on an old school cocktail from 1862. Refreshing and great for

Summer days
- 1862, The Bar-Tenders Guide

“Here’s to alcohol, the cause of, and solution to, all life’s problems”’
~The Simpsons




5. SCOTCH WHISKY & WINE, PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

- SCOTCH WHISKY -

Bobby Burns 23
Talisker 10, Antica Formula, D.O.M Benedictine and bitters
One of the most famous Scotch Cocktails
- 1930, The Savoy Cocktail Book

St Phroaig 21
Laphroaig 10yo, Luxardo Maraschino, Cherry Heering,
egg white and lemon juice
Our house famous whiskey cocktail named after Laphroaig, a true saint

- WINE, PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS -

White Sangria 20
Our refreshing version of a Sangria with added Gin. More booze

Bellini 18
Prosecco and Peach shrub
Classic Bellini but with the St LuJa twist of a peach shrub

French 75 22
Tanqueray Gin, Collet Champagne and lemon juice
A sophisticated Gin cocktail with a robust Champagne

and a hint of citrus
- 1930, The Savoy Cocktail Book

“Always do sober what you said you’d do drunk. That will teach you to keep your
mouth shut”
~Ernest Hemingway




6. NEGRONI TWIST LIST

Classic Negroni 20
Tanqueray Dry Gin, Campari and Antica Formula
Said to be the kale of the cocktail world, if you haven't had it then it’s
time you should.
- 1920. Florence, Italy

Boulevardier 20
Bulleit Bourbon, Campari and Antica Formula
Named after a magazine that was called “The boulevardier’
-1920’s, Paris, France

Scotch Negroni 22
Talisker 10yo Single Malt, Campari and Antica Formula
A scotch negroni is a great twist on the classic, adding an extra flavour of
smokiness and malt

White Negroni 21
Tanqueray Dry Gin, Suze Saveur d’Autrefois and Lillet Blanc
Now a modern classic cocktail that became a hit overnight
- 2001, France, Paris

Aged Negroni 23
Four Pillars Navy Strength Gin, Campari and Antica Formula

One hell of a cocktail. We’ve barrel aged a Navy strength Negroni four weeks
in French Oak

“I feel bad for people who don’t drink. When they wake up in the morning, that’s as
good as they’re going to feel all day.”
~Dean Martin




7. HIGH ROLLERS

- HIGH ROLLERS - No Refunds -

St LuJa Sazerac 35
Koval Barrel Aged Gin, Hennessey XO and bitters
A real ‘High Roller’ cocktail with premium spirits

Zombie 41
Bacardi white Rum, Bacardi Ocho 8, Bacadi Limitada, apricot brandy,
pomegranate and fruit
Rum, Rum, fruit and Rum. Our full-strength Zombie

Manhattan 45
Michters 10yo Bourbon, Antica Formula and bitters
Treat yourself to the best Manhattan you’ll ever have

Goose Martini 34
Grey Goose VX and Noilly Prat
French Vodka aged in a Cognac barrel, oh so classy

1942 Old Fashioned 32
Don Julio 1942 Afiejo, bitters and agave syrup
You may have had an ‘Old Fashioned’ but have you ever had a Tequila ‘Old
Fashioned’

“All I ever did was supply a demand that was pretty popular”
~Al Capone




8. NON-ALCOHOLIC

We have taken the time to create a drinks list that doesn’t contain any alcohol
because we believe there should be the same effort put into all of our drinks
and to look after the non drinkers of Melbourne. This page is for youl!

It was actually the funniest page to write

NoJito 12
Apple juice, bitters, mint, soda and lime juice
This little cracker for the non-boozy drinker, or the lovely designated driver, is
a refreshing take on the classic Mojito swapping out the rum for apple juice

Mexican Driver 12
Orange juice, agave and lime
The sober birthchild of the classic margarita and the Tommy’s Margarita. This
little agave gem comes with a salted rim to balance out the orange juice. It was
created on the back of a napkin in 2017 after a big night on the tequila

Lady Lychee 12
Lychee, apple and lime juice
Based on popular cocktail, the lychee martini. Made with no booze, but more
lychee. This sexy number is one for of all of you ladies and gents out there with
a sweeter tooth

Passionfruitly Waiting On My Alcoholic Friends 12
Passionfruit, cranberry and lime juice
To finish off the list, we use a fruit with passion in it. Thank you to the sober
ones who help us remember the forgotten nights, stupid decisions and who get
us home safely. We salute you!!

“Less drinking, more thinking”
~The boys from the bar




9. SPARKLING & WINES

Sparkling

NV The Family Prosecco

NV Chervalier Blanc de Blanc
NV Collet Brut

White

2016 3drops Riesling

2013 Bittern Estate Sauv Blanc
2016 Secret Garden Chardonnay
2013 Telero Pinot Grigio

2016 Spy Valley Sauv Blanc
2014 Millers Creek Chardonnay
Rosé

2017 Tellurian Rosé

Red

2016 High Ground Pinot Noir
2015 Rolf Binder Cab Sauv Metlot
2015 Rolf Binder Shiraz

2014 Jed Melbec

2013 Tellurian Shiraz

Murray Darling, VIC
Burgundy, France

Champagne, France

Mount Barker, WA
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Mudgee, NSW

Cantele, Italy

Marlborough, NZ

Adelaide Hills, SA

Heathcote, VIC

Mansfield, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Uco Valley, Argentina
Heathcote, VIC

Gls

11
12
18

13.5
10
10.50
11

11

12
10
11
13

Btl

52
57
108

67
48
52

60
62

53

58
48
53
65
85

“I could not live without Champagne. In victory, I deserve it. In defeat, I need it.”

~Winston Churchill




ON TAP

Holgate Norton’s Larger
Stomping Ground Pale Ale

BOTTLE

Corona
Burleigh Bighead
Two Birds Taco

10. BEERS

Woodend, VIC
Collingwood, VIC

Mexico City, MEX

Butleigh, QLD
Spotswood, VIC

Bad Shepherd California Larger Cheltenham, VIC

4 Pines Hefeweizen

Holgate Mt Macedon Pale Ale

4 Pines Pale Ale

Stone & Wood Garden Ale
4 Pine Summer Ale Can

Sample Gold Ale
Sample IPA Can
Quiet Deeds IPA

Manly, NSW
Woodend, VIC
Manly, NSW
Byron Bay, NSW
Manly, NSW
Collingwood, VIC
Collingwood, VIC

Port Melbourne, VIC

Holgate Temptress Choc Porter Woodend, VIC

Bad Shepherd Oatmeal Stout
Napoleon Apple Cider

Cheltenham, VIC
Coldstream, VIC

4.3%
5.2%

4.5%
4.2%
5.2%
4.7%
5.2%
4.5%
5.1%
3.8%
5.1%
4.4%
4.2%
5.5%
6.0%
5.5%
4.7%

355ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
375ml
330ml
375ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

Pot
6.5
6.5

Pint
12
12

10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
12
11
10

“Beer is proof that God loves us and wants us to be happy”

~Benjamin Franklin

“It all began with a dream, a dream to be more, a dream to be different, a dream that
would change our lives forever.”



