

"Dedicated to the drinkers of Melbourne"

St LuJa's Beverages

- 1 **VODKA & GIN**
- 2 **COGNAC & RUM**
- 3 TEQUILA & MEZCAL
- 4 <u>AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY</u>
- 5 SCOTCH WHISKY & WINE, PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE
- 6 NEGRONI TWIST LIST
- 7 HIGH ROLLERS
- 8 NON-ALCOHOLIC
- 9 **SPARKLING & WINES**
- 10 **BEERS**

WHISKIES - we talk you through our range

As it is for ever changing.

1. VODKA & GIN

- VODKA -

Vesper 22

Ketel One Vodka, Tanqueray Gin and Lillet Blanc James Bonds cocktail of choice and it is shaken not stirred - 1953, author Ian Fleming

Coco Loco 21

Coconut infused Vodka, white choc liqueur, lime oil and vanilla bitters

Our stirred down twist on a Pina Colada

- GIN -

Clover Club 21

Tanqueray dry Gin, Antica Formula, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, raspberry,

lemon juice and egg white Back by popular demand, its got everything nice - 1930, The Savoy Cocktail Book

Peach Iced Tea 21

Tanqueray Gin, Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac, peach liqueur, peach shrub and earl grey

There's nothing like a boozy ice tea in SummerThe Scotch gives a peaty highland influence to the Sazerac with herbal notes from chartreuse.

2. COGNAC & RUM

- COGNAC -

Sidecar 20

Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac, Cointreau and lemon juice Named after a motorcycle sidecar used in World War I - 1948, Fine Art of Mixing Drinks

The Secret Door 22

Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac, Domain De Canton, Antica Formula and bitters The entrance into a new world of modern cocktails

- RUM -

Mai Tai 21

Appleton Estate Signature Blend, Cointreau, lime juice and orgeat "Mai tai-roa ae" which in Tahitian means, 'out of this world - the best'
-1944, San Francisco

Cuban Monk 21

Bacardi Blanco, Yellow Chartreuse, Cherry Heering, l emon juice, mint and egg white When Cuba meets France you get a refreshing cocktail with herbal notes

[&]quot;One part Denzel Washington and two parts Eva Mendes and you have a nice hot cocktail."

"Always do sober what you said you'd do drunk. That will teach you to keep your mouth shut" ~Ernest Hemingway

3. TEQUILA & MEZCAL

- TEQUILA -

Tommy's Margarita 20

Calle 23 Reposado Tequila, lime juice and agave syrup A modern riff on the classic margarita, served on the rocks and without orange liqueur -1990's, San Francisco

Silver Fox 22

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Solerno Blood Orange, agave syrup, egg white, clove bitters and lemon juice
Silver has a double meaning for a cocktail with egg white or also for a Blanco Tequila

- MEZCAL -

Naked & Famous 20

Vida Mezcal, Aperol, Yellow Chartreuse and lime juice A twisted modern classic with earthy complexity and bittersweet notes - 2011, Death & Co., New York City

Sweat It Out 21

Vida Mezcal, Ancho chili liqueur, Solerno blood orange, lime, apricot and hickory bitters
I heard you liked it spicy?

"One tequila, two tequila, three tequila, floor" ~George Carlin

4. AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY

- AMERICAN WHISKEY -

Mint Julep 20

Bulleit Bourbon, fresh mint, mint syrup and bitters A drink that never ends and the definition of refreshing -1787, Virginia

Mr Rye Side 21

Bulleit Rye, Crème De Cassis, D.O.M Benedictine and Fernet Branca A collaboration of four awesome ingredients. Spicy rye, blackcurrants, herbal and minty.

- IRISH WHISKEY -

Tipperary 23

Teelings whiskey, Green Chartreuse and Antica Formula
A punchy classic cocktail to sip on
- 1916, Recipes for Mixed Drinks

Connemara Cobbler 22

Connemara, strawberry liqueur, lemon juice, basil, strawberry and bitters
Our twist on an old school cocktail from 1862. Refreshing and great for
Summer days
- 1862, The Bar-Tenders Guide

5. SCOTCH WHISKY & WINE, PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

- SCOTCH WHISKY -

Bobby Burns 23

Talisker 10, Antica Formula, D.O.M Benedictine and bitters One of the most famous Scotch Cocktails - 1930, The Savoy Cocktail Book

St Phroaig 21

Laphroaig 10yo, Luxardo Maraschino, Cherry Heering, egg white and lemon juice Our house famous whiskey cocktail named after Laphroaig, a true saint

- WINE, PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS -

White Sangria 20

Our refreshing version of a Sangria with added Gin. More booze

Bellini 18

Prosecco and Peach shrub Classic Bellini but with the St LuJa twist of a peach shrub

French 75 22

Tanqueray Gin, Collet Champagne and lemon juice A sophisticated Gin cocktail with a robust Champagne and a hint of citrus - 1930, The Savoy Cocktail Book

~Ernest Hemingway

[&]quot;Always do sober what you said you'd do drunk. That will teach you to keep your mouth shut"

6. NEGRONI TWIST LIST

Classic Negroni 20

Tanqueray Dry Gin, Campari and Antica Formula
Said to be the kale of the cocktail world, if you haven't had it then it's
time you should.

- 1920. Florence, Italy

Boulevardier 20

Bulleit Bourbon, Campari and Antica Formula Named after a magazine that was called 'The boulevardier' -1920's, Paris, France

Scotch Negroni 22

Talisker 10yo Single Malt, Campari and Antica Formula A scotch negroni is a great twist on the classic, adding an extra flavour of smokiness and malt

White Negroni 21

Tanqueray Dry Gin, Suze Saveur d'Autrefois and Lillet Blanc Now a modern classic cocktail that became a hit overnight - 2001, France, Paris

Aged Negroni 23

Four Pillars Navy Strength Gin, Campari and Antica Formula One hell of a cocktail. We've barrel aged a Navy strength Negroni four weeks in French Oak

~Dean Martin

[&]quot;I feel bad for people who don't drink. When they wake up in the morning, that's as good as they're going to feel all day."

7. HIGH ROLLERS

- HIGH ROLLERS - No Refunds -

St LuJa Sazerac 35

Koval Barrel Aged Gin, Hennessey XO and bitters A real 'High Roller' cocktail with premium spirits

Zombie 41

Bacardi white Rum, Bacardi Ocho 8, Bacadi Limitada, apricot brandy, pomegranate and fruit
Rum, Rum, fruit and Rum. Our full-strength Zombie

Manhattan 45

Michters 10yo Bourbon, Antica Formula and bitters Treat yourself to the best Manhattan you'll ever have

Goose Martini 34

Grey Goose VX and Noilly Prat French Vodka aged in a Cognac barrel, oh so classy

1942 Old Fashioned 32

Don Julio 1942 Añejo, bitters and agave syrup You may have had an 'Old Fashioned' but have you ever had a Tequila 'Old Fashioned'

[&]quot;All I ever did was supply a demand that was pretty popular" ~Al Capone

8. NON-ALCOHOLIC

We have taken the time to create a drinks list that doesn't contain any alcohol because we believe there should be the same effort put into all of our drinks and to look after the non drinkers of Melbourne. This page is for you!

It was actually the funniest page to write

NoJito 12

Apple juice, bitters, mint, soda and lime juice

This little cracker for the non-boozy drinker, or the lovely designated driver, is a refreshing take on the classic Mojito swapping out the rum for apple juice

Mexican Driver 12

Orange juice, agave and lime

The sober birthchild of the classic margarita and the Tommy's Margarita. This little agave gem comes with a salted rim to balance out the orange juice. It was created on the back of a napkin in 2017 after a big night on the tequila

Lady Lychee 12

Lychee, apple and lime juice

Based on popular cocktail, the lychee martini. Made with no booze, but more lychee. This sexy number is one for of all of you ladies and gents out there with a sweeter tooth

Passionfruitly Waiting On My Alcoholic Friends 12

Passionfruit, cranberry and lime juice

To finish off the list, we use a fruit with passion in it. Thank you to the sober ones who help us remember the forgotten nights, stupid decisions and who get us home safely. We salute you!!

"Less drinking, more thinking" ~The boys from the bar

9. SPARKLING & WINES

Sparkling

•	C		Gls	Btl
NV	The Family Prosecco	Murray Darling, VIC	11	52
NV	Chervalier Blanc de Blanc	Burgundy, France	12	57
NV	Collet Brut	Champagne, France	18	108
Whi	te			
2016	3drops Riesling	Mount Barker, WA	13.5	67
2013	Bittern Estate Sauv Blanc	Mornington Peninsula, VIC	10	48
2016	Secret Garden Chardonnay	Mudgee, NSW	10.50	52
2013	Telero Pinot Grigio	Cantele, Italy	11	53
2016	Spy Valley Sauv Blanc	Marlborough, NZ		60
2014	Millers Creek Chardonnay	Adelaide Hills, SA		62
Rose	É			
2017	Tellurian Rosé	Heathcote, VIC	11	53
Red				
2016	High Ground Pinot Noir	Mansfield, VIC	12	58
2015	Rolf Binder Cab Sauv Merlot	Barossa Valley, SA	10	48
2015	Rolf Binder Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	11	53
2014	Jed Melbec	Uco Valley, Argentina	13	65
2013	Tellurian Shiraz	Heathcote, VIC		85

[&]quot;I could not live without Champagne. In victory, I deserve it. In defeat, I need it." ~Winston Churchill

10. BEERS

ON TAP

			Pot	Pint
Holgate Norton's Larger	Woodend, VIC	4.3%	6.5	12
Stomping Ground Pale Ale	Collingwood, VIC	5.2%	6.5	12
BOTTLE				
Corona	Mexico City, MEX	4.5%	355ml	10
Burleigh Bighead	Burleigh, QLD	4.2%	330ml	10
Two Birds Taco	Spotswood, VIC	5.2%	330ml	10
Bad Shepherd California Larger	Cheltenham, VIC	4.7%	330ml	11
4 Pines Hefeweizen	Manly, NSW	5.2%	330ml	10
Holgate Mt Macedon Pale Ale	Woodend, VIC	4.5%	330ml	10
4 Pines Pale Ale	Manly, NSW	5.1%	330ml	10
Stone & Wood Garden Ale	Byron Bay, NSW	3.8%	330ml	10
4 Pine Summer Ale Can	Manly, NSW	5.1%	375ml	8
Sample Gold Ale	Collingwood, VIC	4.4%	330ml	10
Sample IPA Can	Collingwood, VIC	4.2%	375ml	10
Quiet Deeds IPA	Port Melbourne, VIC	5.5%	330ml	10
Holgate Temptress Choc Porter	Woodend, VIC	6.0%	330ml	12
Bad Shepherd Oatmeal Stout	Cheltenham, VIC	5.5%	330ml	11
Napoleon Apple Cider	Coldstream, VIC	4.7%	330ml	10

[&]quot;Beer is proof that God loves us and wants us to be happy" ~Benjamin Franklin

[&]quot;It all began with a dream, a dream to be more, a dream to be different, a dream that would change our lives forever."